BPS Vintermagnum 2010 5:5 100328

Magnhum .357 SA+DA

Namn

1 Christian Johansson

2 Krister Persson
3 Gert Andersson
4 David Annertorn
5 Lars Johanson
6 Jori Selin

7 Rolf Brannmar

8 Lennart Johansson

9 Linus Ericsson
10 Goran Wolfram
11 Gosta Ericsson

12 Lennart Holmgren

13 Stig Andersson

Magnum .41-.44 SA+DA

Namn
1 Per Hansson
2 Rolf Brannmar
3 Hartwig Kriger
4 Sven Andersson

5 Tobias Svensson

6 Lars Andersson
7 Stig Andersson
8 Lars Johanson
9 Klas Berntsson
10 Mikael Abdellah
11 Jan Sdderberg
12 Lars Ohlsson

13 Pekka Jeremejew

14 Jonas Bjork

Klubb
Vedums PSK
Boras PS
Trollhattans PK
Boras PS
Alingsas KSF
Lilla Edets PSK
Boras PS
Vargons PK
Boras PS
Boras PS
Vargons PK
Huskvarna PK
Ulricehamns PK

Klubb

FOK Boras

Boras PS

FOK Boras
Stenungsunds PK
Jonképings PK
Vedums PSK
Ulricehamns PK
Alingsas KSF
Stenungsunds PK
Jonképings PK
Stenungsunds PK
Alingsas KSF
Stenungsunds PK
Jonképings PK

Traff
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
32
31
29
28
23
19

Traff
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
28
28
26
26
26
20
19

Figur
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
18
17
16
13

Figur
21
20
20
20
18
17
18
18
17
19
18
18
13
15

Poang
164
161
153
147
157
135
150
125
126
122

95
56
65

Poang
121
124
141
113
104
105
120

89
81
96
125
101
60
62



.38 - .44 Special samt .45 Long Colt

Namn
1 Rolf Hallman
2 Agneta Theng
3 Krister Persson
4 Lars Ohlsson
5 Solveig Rigdal
6 Stanley Andersson
7 Jan-Erik Sundell
8 Jan Soderberg
9 Paula Graham
10 Ann-Catrine Assarsjo

Friklass Pistol och Revolver kaliber min. 9 mm - max .455

Klubb

Boras PS
Vedums PSK
Boras PS
Alingsas KSF
Stenungsunds PK
Boras PS

Save PSK
Stenungsunds PK
Boras PS

Boras PS

Traff

36
33
32
27
25
22
21
18
18
16

Namn
1 David Annertorn
2 Christian Johansson
3 Gert Andersson
4 Lars Johanson
5 Krister Persson
6 Linus Ericsson
7 Johan Jerkeby
8 Tobias Svensson
9 Lars Andersson
10 Hans R Kemi
11 David Stahl

22
Namn
1 Lars Ohlsson
2 Agneta Theng
3 Christer Hedstrém
4 Solveig Rigdal
5 Miguel Gil
6 Mikael Abdellah
7 David Stahl
8 Ann-Catrine Assarsjo
9 Lars-Erik Soderén
10 Kevin Osterlind
11 Klas Berntsson

Klubb

Boras PS
Vedums PSK
Trollhattans PK
Alingsas KSF
Boras PS
Boras PS
Huskvarna PK
Jonko6pings PK
Vedums PSK
Skepplanda
Save PSK

Klubb

Alingsas KSF
Vedums PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Stenungsunds PK
Kristinehamns PK
Jonkoépings PK
Save PSK

Boras PS

Save PSK

Lilla Edets PSK
Stenungsunds PK

Traff

36
36
36
36
36
35
35
33
31
29
10

Traff

35
34
34
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
20

Figur
21
20
21
18
17
14
13
14
14
10

Figur
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
21
18

5

Figur
20
20
19
18
18
19
18
17
16
15
14

Poang
152
118
124

82
94
57
68
62
58
43

Poang
174
170
166
160
160
169
150
116
141

99
18

Poang
148
119
129
130
122
122
120
101
113
106

64



Auto

Namn
1 David Annertorn
2 Rolf Hallman
3 Sven Andersson
4 Gert Andersson
5 Jori Selin
6 Tobias Svensson
7 Jonas Bjork
8 Lars Erik S6derén
9 Henrik Strém
10 Per Hansson
11 Solveig Rigdal
12 Mikael Abdellah
13 Christer Hedstrom
14 Stig Andersson
15 Peeka Jeremejew

Klubb

Boras PS

Boras PS
Stenungsunds PK
Trollhattans PK
Lilla Edets PSK
Jonképing PK
Jonképing PK
Save PSK

Boras PS

FOK Boras
Stenungsunds PK
Jonképing PK
Kristinehamns PK
Ulricehamn PK
Stenungsunds PK

Magnum .357 - .44 max 6,5 tum

Namn
1 Miguel Gil
2 Klas Berntsson
3 Lars-Erik Soderén

4 Kevin Sebastian Osterlind

5 Sven Andersson
6 Pekka Jeremejew
7 Christer Hedstrém
8 Jan Soderberg
9 Jonas Bjork

10 Mats Olsén

Klubb
Kristinehamns PK
Stenungsunds PK
Save PSK

Lilla Edets PSK
Stenungsunds PK
Stenungsunds PK
Kristinehamns PK
Stenungsunds PK
Jonko6pings PK
Save PSK

Traff

36
35
34
33
32
30
30
30
28
26
24
20
19
17
12

Traff

33
31
29
28
27
27
24
20
20
14

Figur
21
20
21
20
21
20
18
18
17
19
14
12
12
13

8

Figur
20
19
18
15
17
17
16
17
12
10

Poang
160
144
136
123
122
111
122

96
114
74
80
72
52
56
36

Poang
130
116
117

88
119
94
88
63
67
46



